Box Score Report

TMHS vs Hazen - Dec 12, 2023 - L 71-73

Period Stats

Team 1 2 3
TMHS 9 24 25
HHS 19 15 20
Team Stats
Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

13
19

Final
71
73
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#0 Ethan Davis

#2 kael davis

#4 Wyatt Belgarde

#5 Carson Keplin

#11 Gunner Zerr

#12 Adam Lafountain

#21 Dylan LeBeau

#23 Sheldon Williams

#24 Braylen DeCoteau

Pts

26

18

Hazen High School's Player Stats

Name

#1 Zachaery Gerving

#2 Jaran Reinhardt

#3 keaton batke

#10 Tyson Wick

#20 Riley Walters

#23 Mark Lora

#32 Ethan Richter
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0

13

24

29

FG
0/1

2/6

m

11

12/25

1/5

7115

3/12

13

FG
0/0

5/7

10/20

713

0/4

2/6

117

0/1

0/2

0/0

11

0/1

1/5

1/6

0/2

13

3FG
0/0

2/4

217

5/6

0/0

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

mnm

0/0

0/0

2/3

0/0

3/4

5/10

0/0

FT
0/0

13

2/4

10/19

0/0

12

0/0

+/-

-3

+-

+2

s

+4

+7

+1

MINS
2

20

34

18

31

28

22

MINS

33

88

33

16

33

16

OREB
0

OREB

DREB

DREB

AST

AST

DEFL

DEFL

STL

STL

BLK

BLK

TO

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



